Advantech may make changes to specifi cations and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Last Updated: 2004-07-26
Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ACP-4060 4U 14-slot Rackmount Chassis
with 6.4" LCD Display
§  4U-high 19" Rackmount chassis with 6.4" TFT display, OSD features, slim type
keyboard and touch pad
§  All-in-one space saving IPC system provides low-cost

Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number With Power Supply With Backplane Regulation
ACP-4060BP-00X Without power supply,
with ATX switch -- None
ACP-4060BP-25Z PS-250ATX-Z -- UL. cUL, CE
ACP-4060P4-25Z PS-250ATZ-Z PCA-6114P4-C UL. cUL, CE
ACP-4060BP-30Z PS-300ATX-ZB -- UL. cUL, CE
ACP-4060P4-30Z PS-300ATX-ZB PCA-6114P4-C UL. cUL, CE
Specifications
Drive Bay
Front-accessible Internal
5.25" 3